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X18 Dietzenbach  Neu-Isenburg Bf
 Ffm - Flughafen  Walldorf Bf

Expressbus

RMV-Servicetelefon: 069 / 24 24 80 24 ▼

Montag - Freitag Am 24.12. und 31.12. Verkehr wie Samstag
Dietzenbach Mitte Bahnhof ab  4.52  5.51  6.21  6.51  7.16  7.46  8.16  8.51  9.21  9.51 10.51 11.51 12.51 13.51 14.51 alle 18.51 19.51
- Rathaus    4.54  5.53  6.23  6.53  7.18  7.48  8.18  8.53  9.23  9.53 10.53 11.53 12.53 13.53 14.53 30 18.53 19.53
- Ernst-Reuter-Schule   Min
- Waldorf-Schule    4.55  5.54  6.24  6.54  7.19  7.49  8.19  8.54  9.24  9.54 10.54 11.54 12.54 13.54 14.54 18.54 19.54
Gravenbruch Kreuzung    5.02  6.01  6.31  7.01  7.31  8.01  8.31  9.01  9.31 10.01 11.01 12.01 13.01 14.01 15.01 19.01 20.01
- Autobahnmeisterei    5.04  6.03  6.33  7.03  7.35  8.05  8.35  9.03  9.33 10.03 11.03 12.03 13.03 14.03 15.03 19.03 20.03

652 Gravenbr. Autobahnmeist. ab  5.09  6.09  6.39  7.09  7.39  8.09  8.39  9.09  9.39 10.09 11.09 12.09 13.09 14.09 15.09 19.09 20.09
652 Ffm Südbf/Mörf. Landstr. an  5.19  6.19  6.49  7.19  7.49  8.19  8.49  9.19  9.49 10.19 11.19 12.19 13.19 14.19 15.19 19.19 20.19

Neu-Isenburg B 46/Brücke    5.05  6.04  6.34  7.04  7.36  8.06  8.36  9.04  9.34 10.04 11.04 12.04 13.04 14.04 15.04 19.04 20.04
- Martin-Behaim-Straße    5.06  6.05  6.35  7.05  7.37  8.07  8.37  9.05  9.35 10.05 11.05 12.05 13.05 14.05 15.05 19.05 20.05
- Am Trieb    5.08  6.07  6.37  7.07  7.39  8.09  8.39  9.07  9.37 10.07 11.07 12.07 13.07 14.07 15.07 19.07 20.07
- Herzogstraße    5.09  6.08  6.38  7.08  7.40  8.10  8.40  9.08  9.38 10.08 11.08 12.08 13.08 14.08 15.08 19.08 20.08
- Isenburgzentrum Süd    5.11  6.11  6.41  7.11  7.43  8.13  8.43  9.11  9.41 10.11 11.11 12.11 13.11 14.11 15.11 19.11 20.11
- Stadtwerke    5.13  6.13  6.43  7.13  7.45  8.15  8.45  9.13  9.43 10.13 11.13 12.13 13.13 14.13 15.13 19.13 20.13
- Brunnenstraße    5.14  6.14  6.44  7.14  7.46  8.16  8.46  9.14  9.44 10.14 11.14 12.14 13.14 14.14 15.14 19.14 20.14
- Bahnhof Westseite 4 an  5.19  6.19  6.49  7.19  7.51  8.21  8.51  9.19  9.49 10.19 11.19 12.19 13.19 14.19 15.19 19.19 20.19
- Bahnhof Westseite 4 ab  5.19  6.21  6.51  7.21  7.51  8.21  8.51  9.21 10.21 11.21 12.21 13.21 14.21 15.21 19.21 20.21
- Gehespitz Mitte    5.20  6.22  6.52  7.22  7.52  8.22  8.52  9.22 10.22 11.22 12.22 13.22 14.22 15.22 19.22 20.22
- Gehespitz West    5.21  6.23  6.53  7.23  7.53  8.23  8.53  9.23 10.23 11.23 12.23 13.23 14.23 15.23 19.23 20.23
Zeppelinheim Heideweg    5.25  6.27  6.57  7.27  7.57  8.27  8.57  9.27 10.27 11.27 12.27 13.27 14.27 15.27 19.27 20.27
Ffm Flughafen Gebäude 681 an  5.31  6.33  7.03  7.33  8.03  8.33  9.03  9.33 10.33 11.33 12.33 13.33 14.33 15.33 19.33 20.33
Ffm Flughafen Gebäude 681 ab  5.31  6.33  7.03  7.33  8.03  8.33  9.03  9.33 10.33 11.33 12.33 13.33 14.33 15.05 15.33 19.33 20.33
- Flughafen Tor 32    5.33  6.35  7.05  7.35  8.05  8.35  9.05  9.35 10.35 11.35 12.35 13.35 14.35 15.07 15.35 19.35 20.35
- Flughafen Geb. 587    5.36  6.38  7.08  7.38  8.08  8.38  9.08  9.38 10.38 11.38 12.38 13.38 14.38 15.10 15.38 19.38 20.38
- Flughafen Geb. 556    5.37  6.39  7.09  7.39  8.09  8.39  9.09  9.39 10.39 11.39 12.39 13.39 14.39 15.11 15.39 19.39 20.39
- Flughafen Geb. 555    5.38  6.40  7.10  7.40  8.10  8.40  9.10  9.40 10.40 11.40 12.40 13.40 14.40 15.12 15.40 19.40 20.40
- Flughafen Tor 31 intern    5.40  6.42  7.12  7.42  8.12  8.42  9.12  9.42 10.42 11.42 12.42 13.42 14.42 15.14 15.42 19.42 20.42
- Flughafen Geb. 534    5.41  6.43  7.13  7.43  8.13  8.43  9.13 13.43 14.43 15.15 15.43 19.43 20.43
- Flughafen Geb. 536    5.42  6.44  7.14  7.44  8.14  8.44  9.14 13.44 14.44 15.16 15.44 19.44 20.44
- Flughafen Geb. 543    5.43  6.45  7.15  7.45  8.15  8.45  9.15 13.45 14.45 15.17 15.45 19.45 20.45
- Flughafen Geb. 536    5.44  6.46  7.16  7.46  8.16  8.46 13.46 14.46 15.18 15.46 19.46 20.46
- Flughafen Geb. 534    5.45  6.47  7.17  7.47  8.17  8.47 13.47 14.47 15.19 15.47 19.47 20.47
- Flughafen Geb. 532    5.46  6.48  7.18  7.48  8.18  8.48  9.43 10.43 11.43 12.43 13.48 14.48 15.20 15.48 19.48 20.48
- Flughafen Tor 31    5.48  6.50  7.20  7.50  8.20  8.50  9.45 10.45 11.45 12.45 13.50 14.50 15.22 15.50 19.50 20.50
Walldorf Okrifteler Straße    5.53  6.55  7.25  7.55  8.25  8.55  9.50 10.50 11.50 12.50 13.55 14.55 15.27 15.55 19.55 20.55
- Waldstraße    5.54  6.56  7.26  7.56  8.26  8.56  9.51 10.51 11.51 12.51 13.56 14.56 15.28 15.56 19.56 20.56
- Flughafenstraße A    5.56  6.58  7.28  7.58  8.28  8.58  9.53 10.53 11.53 12.53 13.58 14.58 15.30 15.58 19.58 20.58
- Bahnhof B    6.00  7.02  7.32  8.02  8.32  9.02  9.57 10.57 11.57 12.57 14.02 15.02 15.32 16.02 20.02 21.02

663

Montag - Freitag Samstag
Dietzenbach Mitte Bahnhof ab 20.52 21.52  4.52  5.51  6.51 alle 11.51 12.51 13.51 14.51 alle 19.51 20.52 21.52
- Rathaus   20.54 21.54  4.54  5.53  6.53 60 11.53 12.53 13.53 14.53 60 19.53 20.54 21.54
- Ernst-Reuter-Schule   Min Min
- Waldorf-Schule   20.55 21.55  4.55  5.54  6.54 11.54 12.54 13.54 14.54 19.54 20.55 21.55
Gravenbruch Kreuzung   21.02 22.02  5.02  6.01  7.01 12.01 13.01 14.01 15.01 20.01 21.02 22.02
- Autobahnmeisterei   21.04 22.04  5.04  6.03  7.03 12.03 13.03 14.03 15.03 20.03 21.04 22.04

652 Gravenbr. Autobahnmeist. ab 21.09 22.09  6.09  7.09 12.09 13.09 14.09 15.09 20.09 21.09 22.09
652 Ffm Südbf/Mörf. Landstr. an 21.19 22.19  6.19  7.19 12.19 13.19 14.19 15.19 20.19 21.19 22.19

Neu-Isenburg B 46/Brücke   21.05 22.05  5.05  6.04  7.04 12.04 13.04 14.04 15.04 20.04 21.05 22.05
- Martin-Behaim-Straße   21.06 22.06  5.06  6.05  7.05 12.05 13.05 14.05 15.05 20.05 21.06 22.06
- Am Trieb   21.08 22.08  5.08  6.07  7.07 12.07 13.07 14.07 15.07 20.07 21.08 22.08
- Herzogstraße   21.09 22.09  5.09  6.08  7.08 12.08 13.08 14.08 15.08 20.08 21.09 22.09
- Isenburgzentrum Süd   21.11 22.11  5.11  6.11  7.11 12.11 13.11 14.11 15.11 20.11 21.11 22.11
- Stadtwerke   21.13 22.13  5.13  6.13  7.13 12.13 13.13 14.13 15.13 20.13 21.13 22.13
- Brunnenstraße   21.14 22.14  5.14  6.14  7.14 12.14 13.14 14.14 15.14 20.14 21.14 22.14
- Bahnhof Westseite 4 an 21.19 22.19  5.19  6.19  7.19 12.19 13.19 14.19 15.19 20.19 21.19 22.19
- Bahnhof Westseite 4 ab 21.19 22.19  5.19  6.21 13.21 14.21 21.19 22.19
- Gehespitz Mitte   21.20 22.20  5.20  6.22 13.22 14.22 21.20 22.20
- Gehespitz West   21.21 22.21  5.21  6.23 13.23 14.23 21.21 22.21
Zeppelinheim Heideweg   21.25 22.25  5.25  6.27 13.27 14.27 21.25 22.25
Ffm Flughafen Gebäude 681 an 21.31 22.31  5.31  6.33 13.33 14.33 21.31 22.31
Ffm Flughafen Gebäude 681 ab 21.31 22.03 22.31  5.31  6.33 13.33 14.33 21.31 22.31
- Flughafen Tor 32   21.33 22.05 22.33  5.33  6.35 13.35 14.35 21.33 22.33
- Flughafen Geb. 587   21.36 22.08 22.36  5.36 13.38 14.38 21.36 22.36
- Flughafen Geb. 556   21.37 22.09 22.37  5.37 13.39 14.39 21.37 22.37
- Flughafen Geb. 555   21.38 22.10 22.38  5.38 13.40 14.40 21.38 22.38
- Flughafen Tor 31 intern   21.40 22.12 22.40  5.40 13.42 14.42 21.40 22.40
- Flughafen Geb. 534   22.13
- Flughafen Geb. 536   22.14
- Flughafen Geb. 543   22.15
- Flughafen Geb. 536   22.16
- Flughafen Geb. 534   22.17
- Flughafen Geb. 532   21.41 22.18 22.41  5.41 13.43 14.43 21.41 22.41
- Flughafen Tor 31   21.43 22.20 22.43  5.43 13.45 14.45 21.43 22.43
Walldorf Okrifteler Straße   21.48 22.25 22.48  5.48 13.50 14.50 21.48 22.48
- Waldstraße   21.49 22.26 22.49  5.49 13.51 14.51 21.49 22.49
- Flughafenstraße A   21.51 22.28 22.51  5.51 13.53 14.53 21.51 22.51
- Bahnhof B   21.55 22.30 22.55  5.55 13.57 14.57 21.55 22.55
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X18 Walldorf Bf  Ffm - Flughafen
 Neu-Isenburg Bf  Dietzenbach

Expressbus

RMV-Servicetelefon: 069 / 24 24 80 24 ▲

Montag - Freitag Am 24.12. und 31.12. Verkehr wie Samstag Samstag
Walldorf Bahnhof A    4.33  5.05  5.31 alle  8.01  9.01 10.06 alle 13.06 14.01 alle 18.01 19.01 20.01 21.10 22.05  5.06  6.06
- Flughafenstraße B    4.35  5.07  5.33 30  8.03  9.03 10.08 60 13.08 14.03 30 18.03 19.03 20.03 21.12 22.07  5.08  6.08
- Waldstraße    4.37  5.09  5.35 Min  8.05  9.05 10.10 Min 13.10 14.05 Min 18.05 19.05 20.05 21.14 22.09  5.10  6.10
- Okrifteler Straße    4.39  5.11  5.37  8.07  9.07 10.12 13.12 14.07 18.07 19.07 20.07 21.16 22.11  5.12  6.12
Ffm Flughafen Tor 31    4.43  5.15  5.41  8.11  9.11 10.16 13.16 14.11 18.11 19.11 20.11 21.20 22.15  5.16  6.16
- Flughafen Geb. 532    4.45  5.17  5.43  8.13  9.13 10.18 13.18 14.13 18.13 19.13 20.13 21.22 22.17  5.18  6.18
- Flughafen Geb. 534    4.46  5.18  5.44  8.14  9.14 14.14 18.14 19.14 20.14 22.18
- Flughafen Geb. 536    4.47  5.19  5.45  8.15  9.15 14.15 18.15 19.15 20.15 22.19
- Flughafen Geb. 543    4.48  5.20  5.46  8.16  9.16 14.16 18.16 19.16 20.16 22.20
- Flughafen Geb. 536    4.49  5.21  5.47  8.17  9.17 14.17 18.17 19.17 20.17 22.21
- Flughafen Geb. 534    4.50  5.22  5.48  8.18  9.18 14.18 18.18 19.18 20.18 22.22
- Flughafen Tor 31 intern    4.51  5.23  5.49  8.19  9.19 10.19 13.19 14.19 18.19 19.19 20.19 21.23 22.23  5.19  6.19
- Flughafen Geb. 555    4.53  5.25  5.51  8.21  9.21 10.21 13.21 14.21 18.21 19.21 20.21 21.25 22.25  5.21  6.21
- Flughafen Geb. 556    4.54  5.26  5.52  8.22  9.22 10.22 13.22 14.22 18.22 19.22 20.22 21.26 22.26  5.22  6.22
- Flughafen Geb. 587    4.55  5.27  5.53  8.23  9.23 10.23 13.23 14.23 18.23 19.23 20.23 21.27 22.27  5.23  6.23
- Flughafen Tor 32    4.56  5.28  5.54  8.24  9.24 10.24 13.24 14.24 18.24 19.24 20.24 21.28 22.28  5.24  6.24
- Flughafen Gebäude 681 an  4.59  5.31  5.57  8.27  9.27 10.27 13.27 14.27 18.27 19.27 20.27 21.31 22.31  5.27  6.27
- Flughafen Gebäude 681 ab  5.31  5.57  8.27  9.27 10.27 13.27 14.27 18.27 19.27 20.27 21.31 22.31  6.27
Zeppelinheim W.-Haas-Platz    5.37  6.03  8.33  9.33 10.33 13.33 14.33 18.33 19.33 20.33 21.37 22.37  6.33
Neu-Isenburg Gehespitz West    5.41  6.07  8.37  9.37 10.37 13.37 14.37 18.37 19.37 20.37 21.41 22.41  6.37
- Gehespitz Mitte    5.42  6.08  8.38  9.38 10.38 13.38 14.38 18.38 19.38 20.38 21.42 22.42  6.38
- Bahnhof Westseite 5 an  5.43  6.09  8.39  9.39 10.39 13.39 14.39 18.39 19.39 20.39 21.43 22.43  6.39
- Bahnhof Westseite 5 ab  5.43  6.11  8.41  9.41 10.41 13.41 14.41 18.41 19.41 20.41 21.43 22.43  6.41
- Brunnenstraße    5.46  6.14  8.44  9.44 10.44 13.44 14.44 18.44 19.44 20.44 21.46 22.46  6.44
- Stadtwerke    5.47  6.16  8.46  9.46 10.46 13.46 14.46 18.46 19.46 20.46 21.47 22.47  6.46
- Isenburgzentrum Süd    5.49  6.18  8.48  9.48 10.48 13.48 14.48 18.48 19.48 20.48 21.49 22.49  6.48
- Herzogstraße    5.51  6.20  8.50  9.50 10.50 13.50 14.50 18.50 19.50 20.50 21.51 22.51  6.50
- Am Trieb    5.52  6.21  8.51  9.51 10.51 13.51 14.51 18.51 19.51 20.51 21.52 22.52  6.51
- Martin-Behaim-Straße    5.54  6.23  8.53  9.53 10.53 13.53 14.53 18.53 19.53 20.53 21.54 22.54  6.53
- B 46/Brücke    5.55  6.25  8.55  9.55 10.55 13.55 14.55 18.55 19.55 20.55 21.55 22.55  6.55
- Orplid    5.55  6.25  8.55  9.55 10.55 13.55 14.55 18.55 19.55 20.55 21.55 22.55  6.55

652 Ffm Südbahnhof ab  5.37  6.07  8.37  9.37 10.37 13.37 14.37 18.37 19.37 20.37 21.39 22.39  6.39
652 Gravenbr. Autobahnmeist. an  5.53  6.23  8.53  9.53 10.53 13.53 14.53 18.53 19.53 20.53 21.53 22.53  6.53

Gravenbruch Autobahnmeisterei    5.59  6.29  8.59  9.59 10.59 13.59 14.59 18.59 19.59 20.59 21.59 22.59  6.59
- Kreuzung    5.59  6.29  8.59  9.59 10.59 13.59 14.59 18.59 19.59 20.59 21.59 22.59  6.59
Dietzenbach Waldorf-Schule    6.06  6.36  9.06 10.06 11.06 14.06 15.06 19.06 20.06 21.06 22.06 23.06  7.06
- Rathaus    6.09  6.39  9.09 10.09 11.09 14.09 15.09 19.09 20.09 21.09 22.09 23.09  7.09
- Mitte Bahnhof    6.11  6.42  9.12 10.12 11.12 14.12 15.12 19.12 20.12 21.12 22.11 23.11  7.12
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Samstag
Walldorf Bahnhof A   13.06 14.06 22.10
- Flughafenstraße B   13.08 14.08 22.12
- Waldstraße   13.10 14.10 22.14
- Okrifteler Straße   13.12 14.12 22.16
Ffm Flughafen Tor 31   13.16 14.16 22.20
- Flughafen Geb. 532   13.18 14.18 22.22
- Flughafen Tor 31 intern   13.19 14.19 22.23
- Flughafen Geb. 555   13.21 14.21 22.25
- Flughafen Geb. 556   13.22 14.22 22.26
- Flughafen Geb. 587   13.23 14.23 22.27
- Flughafen Tor 32   13.24 14.24 22.28
- Flughafen Gebäude 681 an 13.27 14.27 22.31
- Flughafen Gebäude 681 ab 13.27 14.27 22.31
Zeppelinheim W.-Haas-Platz   13.33 14.33 22.37
Neu-Isenburg Gehespitz West   13.37 14.37 22.41
- Gehespitz Mitte   13.38 14.38 22.42
- Bahnhof Westseite 5 an 13.39 14.39 22.43
- Bahnhof Westseite 5 ab  7.41 alle 12.41 13.41 14.41 15.41 alle 20.41 21.43 22.43
- Brunnenstraße    7.44 60 12.44 13.44 14.44 15.44 60 20.44 21.46 22.46
- Stadtwerke    7.46 Min 12.46 13.46 14.46 15.46 Min 20.46 21.48 22.47
- Isenburgzentrum Süd    7.48 12.48 13.48 14.48 15.48 20.48 21.50 22.49
- Herzogstraße    7.50 12.50 13.50 14.50 15.50 20.50 21.52 22.51
- Am Trieb    7.51 12.51 13.51 14.51 15.51 20.51 21.53 22.52
- Martin-Behaim-Straße    7.53 12.53 13.53 14.53 15.53 20.53 21.55 22.54
- B 46/Brücke    7.55 12.55 13.55 14.55 15.55 20.55 21.57 22.55
- Orplid    7.55 12.55 13.55 14.55 15.55 20.55 21.57 22.55

OF-50 Ffm Südbahnhof ab  7.39 12.37 13.37 14.37 15.37 20.37 21.39 22.39
OF-50 Gravenbr. Autobahnmeist.an  7.53 12.53 13.53 14.53 15.53 20.53 21.53 22.53

Gravenbruch Autobahnmeisterei    7.59 12.59 13.59 14.59 15.59 20.59 22.01 22.59
- Kreuzung    7.59 12.59 13.59 14.59 15.59 20.59 22.01 22.59
Dietzenbach Waldorf-Schule    8.06 13.06 14.06 15.06 16.06 21.06 22.08 23.06
- Rathaus    8.09 13.09 14.09 15.09 16.09 21.09 22.11 23.09
- Mitte Bahnhof    8.12 13.12 14.12 15.12 16.12 21.12 22.14 23.11


